
CAMPIONATI SCOLASTICI di CORSA CAMPESTRE 1° e 2° GRADO
FASE PROVINCIALE di PISA
Organizzazione: USPPI

RISULTATI 07/02 - 12:17

Classifica Cadetti
Clas. Istituto Prov. Comune Punti

1 IC012 I.C. L. FIBONACCI PISA 16 3

2 IC017 I.C. NICCOLINI PONSACCO 48 3

3 IC015 I.C. MARTIN LUTHER KING 52 3

4 IC003 I.C. BORSELLINO NAVACCHIO 65 3

5 IC018 I.C. S.PERTINI CAPANNOLI 74 3

6 IC006 I.C. D. SETTESOLDI VECCHIANO 75 3

7 IC001 G.B.NICCOLINI 80 3

8 IC005 I.C. CASCIANA TERME LARI 91 3

9 IC008 I.C. G. TONIOLO 93 3

10 IC004 I.C. CARDUCCI S.MARIA A MONTE 94 3

11 IC020 I.C. SANTA CROCE SULL'ARNO 97 3

12 IC007 I.C. FUCINI PISA 99 3

13 IC009 I.C. G.MARITI 100 3

14 IC022 I.C.STRENTA TONGIORGI PISA 113 3

15 IC021 I.C. V.GALILEI PISA 131 3

16 IC014 I.C. M.K. GANDHI PONTEDERA 142 3

17 IC010 I.C. GERESCHI PONTASSERCHIO 146 3

18 IC013 I.C. L.DA VINCI CASTELFRANCO 161 3

19 IC019 I.C. SACCHETTI S.MINIATO 166 3

20 IC011 I.C. IQBAL MASIH BIENTINA 179 3

21 IC016 I.C. N.PISANO MARINA 181 3

22 IC002 I.C. A. PACINOTTI - PONTEDERA 192 3

Classifica Cadette
Clas. Istituto Prov. Comune Punti

1 IC012 I.C. L. FIBONACCI PISA 15 3

2 IC008 I.C. G. TONIOLO 45 3

3 IC016 I.C. N.PISANO MARINA 52 3

4 IC018 I.C. S.PERTINI CAPANNOLI 62 3

5 IC009 I.C. G.MARITI 71 3

6 IC007 I.C. FUCINI PISA 84 3

7 IC017 I.C. NICCOLINI PONSACCO 87 3

8 IC003 I.C. BORSELLINO NAVACCHIO 88 3

9 IC004 I.C. CARDUCCI S.MARIA A MONTE 89 3

10 IC021 I.C. V.GALILEI PISA 92 3

11 IC001 G.B.NICCOLINI 101 3

12 IC013 I.C. L.DA VINCI CASTELFRANCO 107 3

13 IC015 I.C. MARTIN LUTHER KING 112 3

14 IC019 I.C. SACCHETTI S.MINIATO 119 3

15 IC020 I.C. SANTA CROCE SULL'ARNO 119 3

16 IC005 I.C. CASCIANA TERME LARI 129 3

17 IC010 I.C. GERESCHI PONTASSERCHIO 131 3

18 IC002 I.C. A. PACINOTTI - PONTEDERA 159 3

19 IC006 I.C. D. SETTESOLDI VECCHIANO 175 3

20 IC022 I.C.STRENTA TONGIORGI PISA 182 3

21 IC014 I.C. M.K. GANDHI PONTEDERA 218 3
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